May 12 2024 (20:00) India Rail Info

Agra Cantt - Mainpuri DEMU/71909 - DEMU - NCR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to MNQ/Mainpuri Junction
5h 25m - 191 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AGC |[Agra Cantt. 17:10 5 |1 0 51 |167 |[NCR
2 BHA [Bhandai Junction 17:22 17:23 Tm |1 [1 10 |45 |[167 |[NCR
3 KRDN |Karondhana 17:33 17:34 im |1 |1 18 |63 NCR
4 |SSDT |Shamshabad Town 17:44 17:46 2m (1 |1 28 |50 NCR
5 |DMSR |Dhimishri 17:55 17:56 m (1 |1 36 |62 NCR
6 FAB  |Fatehabad 18:06 18:08 2m |1 |1 46 |52 NCR
7  |MAKP |Manikpura Halt 18:23 18:24 m |1 |1 59 |58 [163 |[NCR
8 BDRI |Bhadrauli Halt 18:35 18:36 m |1 |1 70 |49 (159 [NCR
9 |BASR |Bateshwar Halt 18:46 18:47 m (1 |1 78 |55 |[159 [NCR
10 [HAB |[Bah 18:56 18:58 2m (1 |1 86 [50 [159 |NCR
11 [JTKN |[Jaitpur Kalan Halt 19:10 19:11 m (1 |1 96 [49 [158 |NCR
12 [MGKP [Mansingh Ka Pura Halt |19:20 19:21 m |1 |1 103 |60 NCR
13 |JATP |Jaitpura Halt 19:34 19:35 Tm |1 1 116 (10 NCR
14 |UDMR |Udi Mor Junction 20:18 20:20 2m |1 1 124 |51 [152 |[NCR
15 [ETW |Etawah Junction 20:35 20:45 10m |5 |1 136 |46 |151 |[NCR
16 [BPUR |Baidpura 21:00 21:01 m [0 |1 148 |63 NCR
17 |[SIPI  |Saifai 21:11 21:12 m (1 |1 158 |43 NCR
18 |KAHL |Karhal 21:22 21:23 Tm |0 |1 166 |47 |[154 INCR
19 |BUJA |Bujhiya 21:35 21:36 Tm (0 |1 175 |42 NCR
20 |KAPU (Kiratpur 21:46 21:47 Tm (0 |1 182 |12 NCR
21 |MNQ |Mainpurijunction 22:35 1 191 |- 159 |NCR

May 12 2024 (20:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




